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' P P4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i 51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

BJa &
TEL: 6255 35681 FAX 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg Mo 19-3807188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18000686/Apb3
AT AR oue varzoe 1|
Code : ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKN 10040 Veh. Inspected SJY 8802K
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11012018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Nake & Modal c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
e Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre s
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  08/01/2018 Inspection Date 11/01/2018
Survey held at JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD
3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-408
KAMPONG UBI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SINGAPORE 408701
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE® BASIS
| BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTELTD
S ICI U ERAER A
SINCE 1986
REPAIR ESTIMATE
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Est. No. . £19010002
OWNER: NG CHWEE LENG Date +10/01/2019
INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD Vehicle Num. - S|Y6803K
POLICY NO: MT106718 Make/Model  MAZDA,3 1.6L
REFERENCE: TP CLAIM Tearh
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 08/01/2019 ' Chassis/Eng# - |MEBL10Z1A0152313
’ ik T':/ : ¥r, of Manu ;2010
-

No Description Qty u/P Amt
1 REAR BUMPER W Ef—(l 1.00 104980 1,049.80 =
2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER /fe— 2.00 37.00 74.00 ~
3 REARBUMPER REINFORCEMENT Berk 100 829,60 @QQI,TE
4 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR  see (o 2.00 59.20 118.40 ~
5 sootup  (Pe~A-td 1.00 1,161.00 1,161.00 «
6 BOOTLID INNER LOCK 2—0 1.00 168.50 168.50 ~
7 BOOTLID HINGE Al s+ 2.00 122.60 24520 +
8 REAR NO PLATE LAMP A 2.00 321.00 @"F 6.

Pen 3
9 BOOTLID ‘MAZDA' EMBLEM A 1.00 63.00 63.00 -
10 BOOTLID LOGO EMBLEM 1.00 70.90 7090 ~
11 REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER M4 o 1.00 1,289.90 1,289.90
12 REAR END PANEL  Jeded 1.00 409.30 a00.30
13 FRONT BUMPER (rel# 1.00 103170 1.031.70~
14 FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (- ;’,b 190 100 254.20 254,20 —

] t.l—"f-‘

15 FRONT BUMPER FOAM Cradce. A4879L 100 134.50 134.50
16 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1o 1.00 652.40 652402 200
17 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 14 1.00 460.70 460.70 ¥
18 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH bt == 1.00 335.00 335,004
19 FRONT BUMPER LOGO EMBLEM rie. 1.00 44,20 4820~

Surveyed by/Company

Contact humber

Cate/Time
ratand Aot Sovemmry S0 _

BLK 3007 UBI ADAD | #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701

Amt 5% 9.043.30
Discount (20.00%) 5% 999.99
Subtotal 55 7.234.64

Continue on next page...

TEL: 6743 1913 FAX: 6743 5234 CO/GST REG NO: 201300082W
BLK 3014 UBI ROAD 1 #01-324, SINGAPORE 408702 EMAIL: sdmin@|hhk.cam.asg WEBSITE: www.|hh.com.eg

biTsTiTE.

PAGE L OF 2
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JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD
P IR FER A AR 2
SINCE 1986
REPAIR ESTIMATE
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Est. No, - 19010002
OWNER: NG CHWEE LENG Date . 10/01/2019
INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD Vehicle Num. - 5/Y6803K
POLICY NO: MT106718 Make/Model : MAZDA,3 1.6L
REFERENCE: TP CLAIM
_ Chassis/Eng# : |M6BL10Z1A0152313
DATE QF ACCIDENT: 08/01/2019 — 2010
No Description Qty u/p Amt
Section: SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
20 REAR NO PLATE WITH COVER Sl o 49 1.00 60.00 60.00"
21 REVERSE SENSOR P 1.00 180.00 180.00~
Amt 5% 240,00
Discount (0,00%) 55 0.00
Subtotal 53 240.00
Section: LABOUR
22 TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL DAMAGED PARTS 1.00 1,00000 100800 Yo =
23 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION 1.00 980.00 980.00° ¥
24 TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 1650 1.00 180.00 18000 5
25 TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT EXHAUST MUFFLER 1.00 80.00 80,00 H‘"
26 TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT RADIATOR & AC COMPONENTS 1.00 80.00 80.00 ¥
27 TOVACUUM & REFILL AC REFRIGERANT 1.00 80.00 80.00 4

:u')"' %I?IL
LKK Ayto Consultants hence nolify ! ‘J
ihe Bepairss of 1he {olow)
T ey ikt sy | 72050
e, e i L)Q' <750
auf : THE i TR T
Ehrowiedged by Separor
SegnaETTE
Clmse

\ —

\ '\ )

Joo Hak Kek Auto Pte. Ltd.

Amt 55 2,400.00
Discount (0.00%)
Subtotal S5 2.400.00

/‘qcﬂlu;_n

5% 0.00

:./5 Z m/u;_

OTPT.

LIST ITEMS Subtotal
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS Subtotal
LABOUR Subtotal

Total

5% 7.234.64

5% 240,00
5% 2.400.00
5% 9.874.64

b
BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 lﬂjuiua,smmunt TEL: 67423 1813 FAX: 8743 5234 CO/OST AEG NO: 201300082W
BLK 3014 US| ROAD 1 #01-324, SINGAPORE 408702 EMAIL: admin@[hk.com.sg WEBSITE: www.[hk.com.ug

PAGE 3 OF I
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JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD

MALHERAFTRAT
SINCE 1984
REFPAIR ESTIMATE
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Est. No. : £194910004
OWNER: NG CHWEE LENG [B] & ] f 11/C1L2018
INSURZR: TOKID MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPOFRE LTD Vahicle Num,  5]YE303K

POLICY NO: MT106T1B
REFERENCE: TP CLAIM
GATE OF ACCIDENT: 08/01/20189

Maka/Model  : MAZDA,

31.6L

Chessls/Eng® : |MGNRLI0ZIADL52313

fr. of Manu ;2010

SUPPLEMENTARY

No Dascription ny u/F Amt
Sactlon: LIST ITEMS

1 LH HEADLAMP ¢ M&ld 1.00 813.30 813.30

2 FRONT GRILLE LM DEFLECTOR 2t 4 1.0 72.40 72.40 7

3 REAR BOOTLID OPENING SENSOR (" bead 1.0 148.20 14320

amt 5% 1,031,50
Discount (20.00%) S5 206.78
Subtotal 5%8:27.12

03290
5’9,??'**%* g7 12 .

LIST ITEMS Subtotal
Total

Joo HaR+ke Auto Pte, Ltd

BLK 3007 URI AQAD 1 #01-408, SM3APORE 40870

5% 827.12
5% 827.12

THL: BT42 1913 FAX: 8743 BESIA  CUGE PSS e BOTMODOESW

BLK 2014 UBI ROAD 1 #01-334, SINGAPCORE 408708 EMAIL: sdmin@jhk.oom.eg WEBSITE wivw. jhic.com.eg

- bIZ T,

FAGE 1 OF 1



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

>'Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Dwner ID:

WVehicle Details

Vehicle Mo

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Cobour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value;

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transter Count:

Actual ARF Paid;

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jan 2019

OK

Singapore NRIC
3414)

SJY&BO3K

Mo

10 Jan 2019
MAZDA

MAZDAZ LALSDN
White

2010

26864921
IM&BL10Z1A0152313
77.0kW (103 bhp)
$19.34200

23Sep 2010

23 5ep 2010

1

£19,34200

Yes
22 Sep 2020
£10,638.00

22 5ep 2020

A-Car (1600cc & below)
10

$33.08%2.00

£5,625.00

$16,263.00

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereglnput ?’FUNCTION _ID=F030...

Page 1 of 1

10-Jan-19
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] Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury $13,000 $10,520 fyr T4-Mar-2010 1,586 cc 57,600 km Saddan
Consignment Unit Call Lis Now To Arrange Yiewing|

Car Saprch

] Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury $20,666 $E.610 fyr Hr-Mar-2010 LS54 104,000 km Sagan

1 Owner Just Arrival) Red I Black Cokor Mazas 3 SDNT Viery Waell Mainmained By Careful Ownar And 100% Accident Free. Siabie Good Road
Holdirg., The Car In Paint Condition Since Duy 1. Hl...

e T lun-X — Mazma . SO0 s § Magie L o & Sanie T UNied Pl

[ Mazda 3 1.64 Lusury $18 800 47,950 /e 28-Mar-3010 1598 119,000 km Sadan

Wehice Unser-%ikzae Yet Well Mairtained By | And The Only Owner, 100% Original Pere From Masda Factory Japan, Exvenced Wirranty For Engine
And Gesrben Until Last Day OF COE.

Pimp Your Ride With Sports Rim

Sports rm do hot just perk. up the sgpressive outiook of & cor, it schually doms improse performance with ity ighter wesght. Fed yourself o bamtiful
st of rims from the Ist of tyre & s retsilers

Fnd mut o

Dﬂﬂllm §2L,500 7 B0 pyr I9-Mar-2010 LS 501,000 km Sactan

Fant Desl, Garwarss Low Mikeage! Don't Mssd Beausful Condition, 100% Aooident Frea, Regular Maintained By Provious Owner, Boot
mmmmwmmﬁl‘um. N e

Car Empire Autarrabiles Pie Lid

T = Tui S a0, JOTH mesie | Manis 1 e | Seagin 1 ise e

[] Mazda 3 1.6A 19,800 47,800 fyr 30-Mar-2010 1,596 oo . Seddan

Low Deprecation, Excedent Driving Condision, 'very Prormpt Senvicing, Recent Serviced, Acodent Froe, In House Financing Avatabie, Pleass Call For
WienwingTest Drive Today,

Horgmn Motorng

] Mazda 3164 #19,590 $7,970 fyr 31-Mar-2010 1,5% - Sedan

Beaunful Appesmance! Grey Unk, Depeeciption At Only §7959. S8l 1 Good Condition! Actident Free! Cisan Irierior And Exterior, Bank And In House
Loar Available. Fast And By Approval, Ensellert Co_

e e mee TG Tager 0V vasew L JITIE rass ) B 1 g \zily 3

[ Mazda 3 1.6A Luxiry $22.800 $8.550 fyr 15-Jun-2010 1598 o . Secian
Lo Depreciabion, Best For P Hire. Well Maintaineg No Repair beeded. Hign Bank Loan/Tn Houss Loan, Trade Tn Weicome,
Whesler Deslers 2018 Pie Lid

[! Mazda3 HB 1.84 $23,800 $8,9%0 fyr 09-3u-2010 L5986 cx 90,040 kam Hatchback

Superbly Well Maintained [nfericor And Painbwork, fore Macda 3 Matchback 1.6, Chesper Than Rents, Bank And [n rouse Losn Availabie, Fast Ang
Eany Approval. Murry Call Us For An Appointmient Ta View|

- i FMz=sa

[[] Mazda 3 1.6A Lusury $23 800 $8,550 fy= 2552010 L5898 e 130,000 km Sedan

Sporty Grey In Black Marda 3 Lusury. Immaculste Condition. Yiew To Belewe. [Genlly For Short Term fide Buiding Lip NCD, Laeally For feew Family
‘With Low Budget. Great For GO Jekker And Grabber, Donr't ..

[[] Mazda 3 1.6A Limury $35.000 9,130 fyr 30-kib-2010 1,580 e . Sodan
Pambaf: O7-291- 2N Tagr AT Memn e Pkesa & sl L Memie 1 el Midstie
D Mazda 3 1.6A E23,800 BRTRO fyr T3-Riag-2000 1598 o 133,000 wm Sfan

100% Loan Asprowal With Low [Interest Rate Guoranteed! Rare White Lt With Low Deprecistion Of $7% Phs Only, Instaliment At $700 To $800
Manthiy Only. High PARF Ap $9671. One OFf The Chenpest Linit In .

[[] Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury £25,200 9,400 jyr 06-Sep-2010 1,598 77,667 km Sexdan

Availabbe

Auwilabie

Avaiialrin

Auariabie

Avaitabs

Available

Availatin

Avallatrio



mﬁmnm—dmmﬂymmmmmmmmmmm.mmmmmwm.
100% Froe. ldeal For Future COE Honewal Call Now!

Lquw-mmm

E Mazds 3 1.6A 514,800 8,920 fye 13-5e2-2010 L5 84,000 bm Setan Avnilabie

Ome Year Comprohermsws Warranty, Mo Gemmaick! Proma Interess Rate 2 28%( In Mouse Loan Availabie. Up To 100% Loan. Wigh Trade [n Vake. Wl
Maintained By Frevous Owner, Low Milsage Only Bdi. 100% Aoz,

Fha@ Yang Credt Pe Lid

S s aamrch criteria, to gRE Sma serts whenever 8 rstes s fournd j Save Saarch

ﬁwmmn’m&u 0 ¥ | results/pege

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

Follow sgarmarteom [ () @3 W [ Qe

m&lmiww;m Terms of Service | Privacy Poicy | Persanal Bata Protection Statemant
| - B2004-2019 ‘.‘L"T"M‘mﬁ Tﬂ 1 5
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1102019 Claim Partal

LK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] = Menit

%« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMO19VE

Reference

None # worees @ 39w

Loss Date

9 January 2019 E’If(ll!-”m in'
Request Date :Siﬁ“‘k'm

10 January 2019

Due Date
17 January 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Incident Only

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlernent

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

<

|

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SIYSBO3K

Make
TPVD MAZDA

mm.mmmmm.wmmmmmmumwmummmmmwmm 12



1Mo/2019 . Clairm Portad

LK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTI .[TP] = VI

SETVICE AQQress

Primary Contact/Insured
JIANG JINGWEI
BLK 115 PASIR RIS GROVE, #10-43. 518172, Singapore

96850412
JIANG_JINGWEI@YAHOO.COM

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages lnvaices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

wm.mmmmummmmmwmmummmwwm



1. Claim Portal

KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - M

MANDATE IA> - S9MO19V8 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SMNDATESY 5803k (B S Others ON 09/01/2019 ]

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: BOLA 28: 3 Vehicle chain collision, Insured driver is the last vehicle. Informed him about third party
¢laim, Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD Issue. We seek your mandate at $6,574.50 (if claim LOU)
-56.903.60 (If claim LOR). Mandate 1A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Khanchna - 16/5/2019

fhasvp ;mﬁ;mim_ug_mnﬂ_gg.lcluim-poﬂaifmml.ﬁndau~vmdnr-:nnri:Huqunsﬁ.hlmlmumcﬂanuuitsfvmmgumw:uﬁumbanﬂ .



Hsiao Tung (LKI{Autuz

From: Magdelene Teo <magdelene@jhk.comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 12 March 2019 6:06 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cc Kelvin Teo

Subject: SJY6B03K / SKN1004D (AXA Insured) on 08/01/2019
Attachments: SJY6BO3K-FINAL BILL pdf

Dear ¥iao Tong

Attached the Final bill for the above case and appreciate your time to expedite the DV to us at the soonest.
Thank you
Redgs

Ms Magdelene Teo

loo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 3007 Ubi Rd 1 #01-406
Singapore 408701

Office: +65 67431913

WS: +6567414368

Fax: +6567435234
Mobile;+65 97478989

Website: www.jhk.com.sg



BIEI2019 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M019V8 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
@ R D oy 6B P S O ON 090172018 ]

Type
© Question

Message
Hi. pls offer COR at $4,300 lump sum. TY.

hittps/ivp smariclaims. axa. com sgiclalm-portalitmlfindex-vendor-service-requests himif/service-requestsview-message/ ?service Requestbumber=52... 11



T 7L s

Sda mEa = Peld Company Registration No. 199607198R

1 UNEAVE L #1228 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL £ (065) R2563561 FAX 1 (043) a2364315

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 16/05/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 8-Jan-19
Date of appointment 11-lan-19
Date of survey 11-Jan-19
Location of survey JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTELTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SIY 6803K
Make and Model Mazda 3 (1598cc)
Date of registration 23/9/2010
Excess NIL
Market Value $24,000
Parf Rebate 516,263
Nett Loss 57.737

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate IE 10,701.76 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,727.92
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 1,650.00
Supplementary 5 B27.12
Total s 7,205.04
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 5,750.00

[Number of days for repair | 7|




Company Registration No. 199607 168R

&1 U AVE 1, #12:25 PFAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408923 TEL : (451 62563561 FAX : (D65) (2564315

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 6,152.50 6,152.60
Loss of use (7 days x 560) 420.00 NIL
Loss of rental (7 days x $100) (w/GST) NIL 749.00
Loss of income NIL ML
LTA search fees 2.00 2.00
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total 6,574,50 6,903.60




#ar2019 Claim Portal

RE: Re:<MANDATE |IA> - S9M019VB:LACC|DENT
&« IN{OI]!VIN:]% KN1004D (Ol), SJY6803K Others ON

Type
© Question

Messape

Third party rejected our offer and counter proposed to settle @ $6,654.50. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Khanchna - 3/7/2019

[ |

hitps Sivp smartclaims. axa. com sgiclaim-portalhimlfindex-yendor-sarvice-requests himiftiservice-requestis/view-message’ TsenviceRegquastNumbar=832 1



Khanchna !LKK Auto)

From: shimin poh <shimin@jhk.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 3 July 2019 2:26 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: magdelene@jhk.comsg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: Re: SJYBBO3K / SKN1004D (Axa Insured) on DB/01,/2019

Dear Khanchna:
Thank you for your offer however, We have finalized $5750.00 with your surveyor adrian on 12/03/2019 and submitted
the necessary claim.

Please reconsider

We quantify our client claim’s as follows:

Cost of Repair inclusive of GST 15 6152.50
Purchase of TP Report inclusive of GST :$2.00
Loss of Rental @5100/day X 5 days ' S 500.00

Total Claim Amount $6,654.50

Thank You |

Bridget Poh (Shimin)

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1
#01-406 Singapore 408701
Office: 67431913

On Mon, Jun 17, 2019 at 11:21 AM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Our Rel: CC4/ASM17000684/Apb3

Your Ret: 51Y4803K

Withou Prejudice

(save as lo cosls)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.



Khanchna !LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June 2019 &:05 FM

To: magdelene@jhk.com.sg

Cc Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: SIYGB03K / SKN1004D (Axa Insured) on 08/01/2019

Our Rel: CC4/ASM17000484/Apb3

Without Prejudice
(save as lo costs)

Dear Sirs/Mcm,
wWe refer 1o the above matier.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cos! of Repair [w/GST) $ 4.601.00
2. Lossof Use  (S5days x $40,00) § 300.00
3. LTA/GIA Search fFee 3 2.00

TOTAL | S 4,903.00

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s] in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Khanchna (LKK Autu! S

From: Khanchna [LKK Auta)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 July 2019 2:14 PM

To: shimin poh

Ce: magdelene@jhk.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE- SJYBBO3K / SKN1004D (Axa Insured) on 0B/01/2019

Tracking: Recipient Delivery
shimin poh
magdelene@jhl comsg
Hsiaa Tong (LKKAuto) Delivered: 3/7,/2019 274 PM
Admin A
Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 3/7/2019 214 PM
olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 3/7/2019 214 PM
shupeiflkkauto com Daliverad: 3/7/2019 2:14 PM

Our Ref: CC4/ASM17000686/Apb3

Your Rel: SJY&B03K

Without Prejudice

(save as o cosls)

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose setlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST1) $4,401.00
2. Loss of Rent  [Sdays x $100.00) § 500.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 200

TOTAL | §5.103.00

Please confirm acceplance,

“please nate that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the autharised driver, The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other related claims.”



482010 Ctaim Portal

LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

« RE: Pls engage Ol on TP's claim & proceed to DS. TY.

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Richard, we noted that the accident was happened in midnight. Kindly advise if there is any investigation

on this matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 06 April 2019

hitps:livp smarclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portal/himlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#/service-requestaiview-message/TeervicaRequestNumbe... 111
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Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: shimin poh <shimin@jhk.comsg>

Sent: Monday, 17 June 2019 11:56 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: magdelene@jhk com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: Re: SIYBBO3K / SKN1004D (Axa Insured) on 08/01/2019
Attachments; doc20190617115131 pdf

Dear Khanchna:

Apologies, kindly refer to this LOD and let us have your offer, this vehicle has engaged rental vehicle and wasn't
indicated previously,

Accident involving SIY6803K/SKN1004D (AXA Insured) on 08/01/2019
We act for NG CHWEE LENG, the owner of vehicle no. SJY6803K, which was involved in the above accident.

Our client suffered loss and damage as a result of your Insured’s negligence in the driving of motor vehicle no.
SKN1004D.

We guantify our client claim’s as follows:

Cost of Repair inclusive of GST :$6152.50
Purchase of TP Report inclusive of GST :$2.00
Loss of Rental @5100/day X 5 days : § 500.00

Total Claim Amount 56,654.50

Pre-repair inspection of our client’s vehicle was carried out by Surveyor Adrian and we have finalized 55,750,00 before
GST on 12/03/2019
We enclose herewith the necessary invoices for your immediate action

Please let us know whether you are accepting liability and will be doing settlement within 7 days upon receiving this
letter, If there are no discrepancies, please assist to forward the DV to us within 7 days.

Best Regards,

Thank You !

Bridget Poh (Shimin)

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 3007 Ubi Road 1
#01-406 Singapore 408701
Office: 67431913

On Mon, Jun 17, 2019 at 11:21 AM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@®Ikkauto.com> wrote:

Our Rel: CC4/ASM17000484/Apb3
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JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD

BECHRFEAAERAE
SINCE 1984
Tax Invoice
Mr Ng Chwee Leng Inv Ne. : INV19030047
C/OBLK 3007 UBIRD 1 Date + 12 Mar 2019
#01-406 SINGAPORE 408701 Ref : WJ1903047
Terms : COD
Veh. No. : S5[YGBO03K
Make : MAZDA
Model : 3 1.6L
# Description Qty UOM ujp Amt
1 TOTAL LUMP SUM COST OF REPAIR 1.00 5,750.00 5,750.00
| agree to the price as listed above and affirm that the E &O.E Subtotal ; 5% 5,750.00
oot vk rachied i goad condiian, GST 7.0% : S 402.50
Total : 5% 6,152,50
For foo Hak Kee Auto Pte. Litd.
= -'qd,
=)
R
iCustomer's Signature] d Sig

™ |.J.F..‘
Please make chegue payable to fO0 HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD' or CashyNets/ Credit Cards pa T at our workshop.

EBLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #WO1-406, SINGAPORE 408701 TEL: 6743 1813 FAX: 6743 5234 CO/GST REG NO: 201300082W
BLK 3014 UBI ROAD 1 ¥01-324, SINGAPORE 406702 EMAIL: admin@jhk.com.sg WEBSITE: www. |hk.com.ng

bIFEHTE,

PAGE 1 OF 1




sl J F 4 BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701

—— G BBV ——  TtL 6743 1913 FAX: 6743 5234 WEBSITE: www jhik.com.sg

JHK AUTO SERVICES CO. REG NO: 52886790C GST REG NO: M80360882G

; A B LT RAF
ﬁ % ;ﬁqcﬁ.‘ 93.:9 Hﬁ % RENTING OF PRIVATE CAR, LORRY, PICK-UP, VAN ETC,

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT  No: 10051

HIRER'S PARTICULARS | Iwe _ NG CHAEE L8O uc No: C16F3WUT

It Diffarent From Saction 1 | of Tel No:
hereby confirm having agreed lo hire this day from Mesars JHK AUTO SERVICES he undermentioned NEW/USED Vehicles at the
rental fess as shown below and | agree thet | shall be responsible for the first payment of $2,000.00 / $3,000U0 for any loss
andfor damaged caused to the said vehicle and | shall be responsible to pay Messrs JHK AUTO SERVICES the value of the vehicle in
the avent ol the Vehide baing CONFISCATED or any loss resulling from THEFT or DESTRUCTION of the said vehicle whether
or nol such damage or loss s caused by negligence or by any breach by me of the terms and conditions of hire, hersinafler mentioned

and printad

votic Rad, o 43 S22 CTY G0k (Qpéel potra)

Secton | Hrars And (O Dvrs Patclas_ st/ Sunmaee | ARANIRE, 14320 1010000 3
vome 42 Ny Chwee (e 5;.‘;*%?.“";:*#%6 (5]11204; 530k
Addrass ka ng}uﬁg +# |2 - ':‘-4 A#t Days @$ 4]
Qﬁ9W'Q@,€ﬁ44 10 Wooks @S

Drﬂ.mm No: liC No; Tel Na: A Months @ §

Etiry Bais s # Years @3

mpnadg_rm JI0B232% @4!&“0]} Mt Nott-Total

Sate & Tme But: 10112000, 10 30am &M& Deposit

AR 15111201, 5:20m. Refund

* Note: A repossession fee of 55100.00 will be charged on repossess vehicles | Balance To Pay

Emﬁdﬁﬂul Cti:pt: Cash [ Cheque r
NOTICES : ACCIDENT EXCESS: Sep§_2.500 - ?uf%ﬁmn B '5' %‘ 'g' !‘}l‘i’ % 13' F

ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG, ELDERLY & INEXPERIENCE DRIVERS,

MESLEENRESINEMBERANGREE -
Please check Radiator Water & Engine Ol daily.

LFRETE BAXHES - EAESESSREARA -
Extra charges are required for those vehicle that run out of patrol, lost of key and ste,

HESFOSREATHAARE ARCEAENENEEEHAE—DHRE -
Hirer and/or driver Is liable for all parking, traffic and smoky axhaust viclation.

= IMPORTANT!

| | We declare that the usage of renting the above mention Vehicle are not to be used for Illggal purpose, including
offences in connection with thefts, uncustomed goods, drugs dealings or trafficking or smuggling.

= re: of Hirer
'We hereby accept the lerms and conditions herein and overieaf which | have read and understood ug;'(;mﬂd over and explain
to me and underatood by me. /We hereby declare thal the particulars of the Hirer and licence given are correct in avery respact
and that | am the holder of a valld driving licence enabing me lo drive the above-mentioned vehicle and n ified from driving.

o el
Date: SFWW Fing #8

Remarks:




SATISFACTIO D DISCHARGE V. HE

Tox Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Lid andior To:Motor Claims Departmant
Bik 3007 Ubl Road 1
#01-406 Singapore 408701

Claim ref no.

Policy Mo

Dat=:

liwe g&rﬁh' that tha repairs to my/our vehicle bearing registration number

which was involved in aaiiﬁuﬂuﬂ
along __ By RIS gr nhas besn
completed by Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd to myfour safisfaction. vwe agree that payment ta
Ha Pte Ltd for such rapairs shall be i full satisfaction and discharge of ali
ﬂadnmwhi;tchMmmhmmmmﬂﬂwrnm&mmwhmandﬂdpouqmm
insured by _“Jokin Mdaruse Tagugmice

Dated this dayof ‘% monthof _110¥W year2019

—

. (1«

-
%mﬁ

NRIC/Coy Reg No:




TR32018 Claim Portal

&
=
m
3
A
<

: ANDATE IA> - S9M019V8 [ACCIDENT
« INVOLVING ?K 1004D OI) SJY6803K ETCS P) & Others ON

@ Question

Message
Hi. pls offer at $6,500 (all-in), TY.

hitp==/'vp_smariciaims axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himiitsarvice-requesta/view-message/ TservicaRequesiNumber=82... 11
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JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD

#HEEERARRAF

SINCE 1986

Our Rel : SJYBB03K
Your Ref : SSMD1EVEMC/RA

17 June 2018
AXA Insurance Pte Lid
Motor Claims Depariment
B Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 086811
invalvin KN1004D I on

We act for NG CHWEE LENG, the owner of vehicle no. SJY8803K, which was Involved in the
above accident.

Our client suffered loss and damage as a result of your Insured's negligence in the driving of
motor vehicle no. SKN1004D.

We quantify our client claim's as follows:

« Costof Repair inclusive of GST . $6152.50
* Purchase of TP Report inclusive of GST :$2.00
* Loss of Rental @3$100/day X 5 days : 5 500.00

Total Claim Amount $6,654.50

Pre-repalir inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by Surveyor Adrian and we
have finallzed $5,750.00 before GST on 12/03/2019

Piease let us know wheather you are accepting liability and will be doing settiement within 7
days upon receiving this letter, If there are no discrepancies, please assist to forward the DV

to us within 7 days.

st Regards,

Joo'Hak Kes@yoFipiid
T: 6743 1913 F 5743 5234

E: shimin{@jhk.com.sg

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701 "I"El.:'h'rﬂ 1813 FAX: 6743 5234 CO/GST REG NO: 201300082W
BLK 3014 UBI ROAD 1 #01-324, SINGAPORE 408702 EMAIL: admin@]hk.com.sg WEBSITE: www.jhk.com.sg

- . - bR
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£1 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UNTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 6286356] FAN : (065) 62564313

[T APRIL 2019

JIANG JING WEI

BLK 115 PASIR RIS GROVE
#10-43

SINGAPORE 518172

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASMI9000686/Apb3

YOURREF :SKN 1004D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 1004D / SJY 6803K / OTHERS ALONG/AT PASIR RIS
DRIVE 1 NEAR PASIR RIS ST.7T1 ON 09/01/2019

We refer 10 the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your palicy.

We have received a claim from JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of
SJY 6803K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we us the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject 10 the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please
reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Staternent and/or police report from independent witness{es) (if any)

IT you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

" B 8 & 8 @



To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights 1o repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions vou and/or vour authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Y ours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong
Case Handler
DID: 6742 3197
FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@Ikkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Lid
{Motor Claims Depi)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY
R ERRRIE

To: Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Lid
Bik 3007 Ubi Road 1
#01-406 Singapora 408701

aqve | 004D
g;:: Ilmlr@u&dinu ) K and _ S¥N

S10V[10] |

1. I We, the owner of vehicleno. _S 37 6803 K hereby instruct and authorize

Joo Hak Kee Auto Pte Ltd to commence repairs to the said vehicle.
2 You are further authorized to appeint sclicitors on my/our behalf and give the solicitors full

instruction as If the appointment is made and instructions are given by me/us with respect to
the conduct of mylour claim against the third party driver/ or his insurers including if
necessary, to commence legal proceedings in court in my/our name against the third party.

3. You have my/full autherity to instruct mylour salicitors to negotiate a settlement with the
third party and/or his insurers on such term as you deem fit

4. Upon resolving myfour claim, you are authorized to agres with my/our solicitors on the
amount of their professional cost and disbursements for acting for me/us and lo receive
payment of the balance of the settlement sum on mylour behalf directly into your account. In
the event that my/our claim or legal suit is not successful or is dismissed for whatever reason.
Ii\We understand and agree that IWWe shall be personally liable to bear the legal cost of the
third party as well as the professional cost and disbursement of my/our solicitors
notwithstanding that my/solicilors were appeinted by you on mylour behall.

5. In the event that 'We am/are required lo attand at mylour solicitors’ office or 1o altend
Court in connection with my/our claim, |/We shall render full co-operation

8. In the event that my/our claim against the third party andfor his insurers Is not successful
or cannot be proceeded with andlor if any judgment or sallliement is not honorad or satisfied
b? the third party, I/Wea authoriza you to make a claim against my/our own insurer for the cost
of repairs and any other losses recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In lhe respect,
VWe understand and accept that the excess amount applicable under the policy of insurance
shall be borne by mefus.

7. If for whatever reason, my/our insurers raject my/our claim for indemnity for the cost of
repairs and/or any other losses recovarable under the policy of insurance or make an offer o
pay less than the amount claimed by you, l\we agree and undertake to pay the full amount of
your repair bill and survey fees and any other expenses reasonably incurrad on my/our behall
or to pay you the difference in amount, as the case may be.

B8 |/We shall keep you infarmed of any carrespondences and/or summaons that | may receive
due to this action belore agreeing to pay or receive any monies due to this claim.

Dated thisdayof__|O™ _ month of dan year 201 _q_

il ﬁ Name of Insurers:

Sign/Name/ Chop Policy No:
NRIC: W Contact No;

Address:




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Na: SKN 10040 [nsd wah)
SJY GEOIK (TPveh] | Model: MATZDA 316 (R)
Date of Accident/ Time: DAO1/2010 2350
Fepoir Estimare 5 | Pl ESC X}
Final Regair Cost 5 |
Loss of Use 1§ | daynat$ per day
Rental (if any| :5 1 daysat § per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5 |
Others: [ A
:5 |
Final Sertiemant Sum :§ | 6,500.00
Payes Name | JOO HAK KEE AUTD PTE LTD
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Aegistered?  |/] YES | | NO  [Kindly indicate below)
Al Faor Non GIA Registered Workshogp: Agreed Usbiliy _[%]
8} For GIA Regivtered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/Mo BOLA Scenaro No: 1%
BOLA Liability 100 W) Assesved Liability (*h___ (%)
* Agsessed Linbillty to be filled anly for chain colliiions and for coses where BOLA does nol opply.
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT |5 ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

i ANA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental clalm - All document are 1o be submitted with this settlement confirmation. i the event, rental
agresment / invoices are not recelved within 7 doja of this signed confirmation, we will sutomatically revert to loss of use daim
per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is & full and final settlerment that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their
policyholder/avtharived driver tortfessar] for sny and all iosses (past/present/future) sriving from this accident.

in this sccident.

stamp rww [ Wolkthep stamp [if spplicabla)

We confi have of our client to act far end o

Signature o rhhﬁp rED

oo 3% o o 1V s
Lg"f LWe

Signature of tffenretentative:

Name ol AXA"S ] yar [Reprerentative.

Date:

AXA inpurance Pte Lic (Company Reg. No.: 1989035 12M]
§ Shanton Wey #34-0] AXA Tower Singapore G65811

AXA Custormes Cantre FOL-21/272

Telephona <65 G850 4588 - axa.com.af
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JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD
BECEKRFERAAERERHE
SINCE 1986
Tax Invoice
Mr Ng Chwee Leng inv No. : INV19030047
C/O BLK 3007 UBIRD 1 ‘ Date : 12 Mar 2019
#01-406 SINGAPORE 408701 Ref : W]1903047
Terms : COD
Veh. No. : SJYEB03K
Make : MAZDA
Model ¢ 3 1.6L
# Description Qty UOM umP Amt
1 TOTAL LUMP SUM COST OF REPAIR 1.00 5,750.00 5.750.00
| agree to the price as listed above and affinm that tha E&OE Subtotal : 5§ 5,750.00
goods are recelved in good condition. GST 7.0% : 5§ 402.50
Total : 5% 6,152.50
For Jjoo Hak Kee Auto Pte. Ltd,
¥ 40)
(-
A T
(Customer's Signature] d
Pleass make cheque payable to JOO HAK KEE AUTO PTE LTD' or Cash/Nets/ Credit Cards prharit at our workshop.

BLK 3007 USI AOAD 1 #01-408, SINGAPDRE 408701 TEL: 8743 1013 FAOG 6743 5234 CO/GET REG NO: 201300002W
BLK 3014 UBI AOAD 1 #01-334, SINGAPORE 40BTOZ EMAIL: sdmin@|hk.com.sg WEBSITE: www.|hk.com.sg

biFHiTE,

FAGE | OF 1




L )R J F 4 BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-406, SINGAPORE 408701

—— G AW ——  TEL 6743 1913 FAX: 6743 5234 WEBSITE: wwwhk com.sg
JHK AUTO SERVICES CO. REG NO: 52886790C GST REG NO: M00360882G

Himi g AE - L¥ WEF-
®a }FNCZ‘“%, % RENTING OF PRIVATE CAR, LORRY, PICK-UP, VAN ETC.

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT No: 10051

HIRER'S PARTICULARS | e N0 CHUEE \ 8N ue Ne: (013 3MET

if Different From Section 1 | of Tel No:
mmwwhmtmmmu—-mmmmmmmmmmmnm
rental foes as shown below and | agree that | shall be responsible for the fist payment of $2,000.00 / $3,00960 for sny loss
-ﬂwmmuudhﬂwuhivmldlmIﬂﬂhmhmﬂmemﬂEﬁfmm“hud‘thh
mmdwwmmmm-wmmmmmumdhwmm
mmmmwmnmwwmmhymmwmﬂMUmmqudm.mm

and printed

venicle Reag. N4 C10m2a-ai— (Y CR05k (©péat / Patro)

Secton 1 s And (Or Drivers Pariculers. s / XA @AR# | aio s Timoout 113720 |{011120K1,10 v
vt NOy (hwee NG Batas tmemm 14 A6%  |5111X04 5 20k
Adaess e D\ FUR | M (D - < A% Duys @5 5

Dasiv ®is S 7 se 1M Wesks@s

Delt canse No: I/C No: Tei No: B Months @ §

Ebiy ke o cates * Yo @$

Veh. Redg. No. JI05332X (Djefel | Petrol) | M8 Nett-Total

Bate g Tme gut: 101112004 10-20am 2% Doposi

Date 8 Timem: 151112017, B:40pra Refund

* Note: A repossession fee of 55100.00 will be charged on repossess vehicies | Balance To Pay b0 X S

Tota! Addionsl Charges Cash / Cheque ﬁuo
NOTIGES : ACCIDENT EXCESS: scos_2.500 B o [ElF|F ‘i‘[‘_ﬁ% T5|F
ADDITIOMAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG, ELDERLY & INEXPERIENCE DRIVERS. ﬁ_ — ? |
AN e

LE=RTE BLERY - ESEBaBRMEAREM- ¥E
Extra chargas are required for thosae vehicle that run out of petrol, lost of key and efc. .
N

Sei—
sy &
| )

AALFEAMSANFAAL SECAINERENTHAL-THRE . h i g7

Hirer andior driver is liabie for all parking, traffic and smoky exhaust vialation c .
L :‘ i \

(e IMPORTANT!

1 | We deciare that the usage of renting ths above mention Vehicle are not to be used for Ipm'pnu.lmudlng
offences in connection with thefts, uncustomed goods, drugs dealings or trafficking or smuggling. -

.

of Hirer
mwwhmmmmeIMImﬂmwmﬁwww
to me and understood by me. |We hereby deciars that the particulars of the Hirer and licenca given are correct in every respect
and that | am tha holder of a valld driving licence enabing me to drive the above-mentioned vehicle and from driving.
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Frone +65 524 0010 Fax +25 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Oparaiing Hours: Monday to Friday Sam o Spm
GST Registration No: MAD0O1TT3S

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Cur Ref No: GR=18-005444

Date of Request: 100012018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Joo Hak Kee Auto Pie Lid

Bik 3007 Ubi Road 1
#01-408
Singapore 408701

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 10/01/2019

Enquiry By Lim Wan Ting, Grace

TP Vehicla No. SKN1D04D

Accigen! Dats Dam12018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Dus (GST Inchusive)] 200
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signaturs.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
Pq GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

bt Valnmnnam marimen comicaimafindas cim 7 fusabar=MTREssAfussactionsden oeninvinArefid=2025288ACFID=48781557TACFTOKEN=8a... 272
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

mmmcE 6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
ASSOCIATION

Phone; +85 6224 0010 Fax +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday 8am o Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GST Registration No: MA00O1TT35

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Or Raf Mo GR-18-005444

Drate of Requast: 10012018 Your Fel Nox Online Purchass
Joo Hak Kes Aulo Pte Lid
Bl 3007 Uibi Road 1
#01-408

Singapore 408701

Dear SinMadam,

Enguiry Date 10012018

Enquiry By Lim Wan Ting,Grace

TP Vehicle No. SKN1004D

Accident Date 0812018

Enguiry Resull

TP Vehicle No. Insurer |Pencd of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
SKN10040 AXA Insurance Pie Lid |03/10/2018-02/102018 5338 T268
Thank Youw.

Tha images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded o tha cenire by tha membars of (he General Insurance Assocmtion of Singagsre and we
tuha ne responsibility for thalr accuracy o contents snd shall be undar na llability whaisosver for any loss or demage arsing out of or in connection with the reparts

of thelr images.,

This is & computer genersted documant and requires no signature

htips:/faingapore. mariman com/claim/index cim usebox=MTReasafuseaction=dsp_geninviphrefid=2025286ACFID=4678155TACFTOKEN=86e. .
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607168R GST Reg. No 18-8607188-R

Alfiliated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automablle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 )
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:RICHARD ANG

Ref CC4/ASM12000886/Apb3g2

Date: 13-08-2019

Code: ASM

VTR

b

i

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SKN 1004D Veh. Inspected SJY 6B0O3K
Policy No. VA1/GA253982 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SOMD19VE Excess ($§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 110172018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition <
Make & Model MAZDAZ c.c 1588
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JMEBL10Z1A0152313 Colour WHITE
Odometer 118587 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOooD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[225/45R17 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[225/45R17 MICHELIN 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[225/45R17 MICHELIN 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyra |225/45 R17 MICHELIN 8 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 08/01/2018 Inspection Date 11/01/2018
Survey held at JOO HAK KEE AUTO FTE LTD
3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-408
KAMPONG UBI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SINGAPORE 408701
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REFAIR 7 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 8256 2561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJY 6B03K
: 'Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | = urhhnp?g]} 5
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT]) DEFORMED 1,049.80 1,048 80
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$37.00 (CONSISTENT) |[NECESSARY 74.00 74,00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT ) ; 829.60 481.70
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @%58.20 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 118.40 118.40
1|BOOTLID {(CONSISTENT) DENTED 1,161.00 1,161.00
1|B00TLID INNER LOCK {(CONSISTENT) DAMAGED . 168.50 168.50
2|BOOTLID HINGE [@%$122.60 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 24520 -
2|REAR NO PLATE LAMP @$321.00 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 642.00 156.00
1|BOOTLID 'MAZDA' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 63.00 63.00
1|BOOTLID LOGO EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 70.90 70.80
1|REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1.288.90
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) DENTED ~ 409.30 409.30
1|FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1.031.70 1,031.70
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CONSISTENT) cuTt 254 20 25420
1|FRONT BUMPER FOAM (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 134.50 134.50
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT [CONSISTENT) BENT B52 40 382.70
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 469.70
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 335.00
1|FRONT BUMPER LOGO EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 4420 44 20
1|LH HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT) {AD[SITIDN#L} CRACKED 81330 813.30
1|FRONT GRILLE LH DEFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED - 7240 72.40
(ADDITIONAL)
1|REAR BOOTLID OPENING SENSOR (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 148 20 148.20
(ADDITIONAL) /
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -2,015.44 -1,328.76
8,0681.768 5.315.04
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NO PLATE WITH COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED -~ 60.00 60.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 1B80.00 180.00
240,00 240.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19000686/Apb3q2




' ’d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-8 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189607186R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | Cemee | " 16}
LABOUR
TO PANEL BEAT AND RENEWAL OF ALL DAMAGED 1,000.00 800.00
PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT DAMAGED §80.00 800.00
PORTION
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR | 180.00 50.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT EXHAUST MUFFLER NOT NECESSARY 80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIT RADIATOR & AC COMPONENTS. |[NOT NECESSARY B0.00
TO VACUUM & REFILL AC REFRIGERANT NOT NECESSARY 80.00
2,400.00 1,650.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,701.76 7.205.04
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM HEPAIRS yﬁﬂﬂﬂ
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CEMﬁSMﬁ-DEDEBEMpb&qZ

% /g‘
ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE.AMSAE-A M MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s mpde sokafy 107 the use and benafll of e Clisni nemed on [ha franl page of this Report,
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